Sr # TYPE Category Call # Title Author
1 1001 Race & Ethnicity RE-1001 Racism 101 Frontline:  CC#1
2 1002 Race & Ethnicity RE-1002 Racism on Campus Part 1  CC#2
3 1003 Race & Ethnicity RE-1003 Racism on Campus Part 2 CC#3
4 1004 Race & Ethnicity RE-1004 Rise in Campus Racism, The CC#4
5 1005 Race & Ethnicity RE-1005 Still Burning Part 1 Instructional Media Resources yr.
1989
CC#6
6 1006 Race & Ethnicity RE-1006 Still Burning  Part 2 Instructional Media Resources  yr:
1989
CC#147
7 1007 Race & Ethnicity RE-1007 Skin Deep Iris Films Productions CC#7
8 1008 Race & Ethnicity RE-1008            Talking About Race Part 1
Facilitation Guide Available
Iris Films Production CC#8
70 page
facilitation guide
9 1009 Race & Ethnicity RE-1009 Talking About Race Part 2
Facilitation Guide Available
CC#9
10 1010 Race & Ethnicity RE-1010 Talking About Race Part 1&2 CC#10
11 1011 Race & Ethnicity RE-1011 Facing Differences:  Living Together on
Campus
Anti-Defamation League mid 80's CC#11
12 1012 Race & Ethnicity RE-1012 Different World, A NBC CC# 12
13 1013 Race & Ethnicity RE-1013 Shattering the Silences #165
14 1014 Race & Ethnicity RE-1014 Campus Culture Wars:  Five Stories
about Political Correctness
CC#13
15 1015 Race & Ethnicity RE-1015 Affirmative Action Rally & Forum Dept. of Multicultural Services CC#14
16 1016 Race & Ethnicity RE-1016 President Bowen   1997 Achievement
Awards
CC#111
17 1017 Race & Ethnicity RE-1017 Department of Multicultural Services Clyde and Mally Hance  yr: 1999 CC# 112A
18 1018 Race & Ethnicity RE-1018 Department of Multicultural Services Clyde and Mally Hance CC# 112 B
19 1019 Race & Ethnicity RE-1019 Creating a Community of Mattering #149
20 1020 Race & Ethnicity RE-1020 On Language and Representation Beatriz Arnillas #
21 1030 Race & Ethnicity RE-1030 National Conference on Racial and
Ethnic Relations in Higher Education
CC#5
22 1031 Race & Ethnicity RE-1031 National Conference on Race &
Ethnicity in American Higher
Education11th Annual
SW Cntr. for Human Relations
Studies, Div. of Public & Com.
Services, College of Continuing
Education from the University of
Oklahoma
CC#126
23 1032 Race & Ethnicity RE-1032 National Conference on Race &
Ethnicity in American Higher Education
11th Annual
SW Cntr. for Human Relations
Studies, Div. of Public & Com.
Services, Col. of Continuing
Education at the University of
Oklahoma
CC#127
24 1033 Race & Ethnicity RE-1033 National Conference on Race and
Ethnicity in American Higher Education
(NCORE)    14th Annual (May 30-June
3,2001)
#
25 1034 Race & Ethnicity RE-1034 The Lunch Date The Lantz Office
26 1101 Prejudice PJ-1101 Rainbow War #15
27 1102 Prejudice PJ-1102 Prejudice:  Dividing The Dream #16
28 1103 Prejudice PJ-1103 Prime Time Live: "True Colors"  ABC #17
29 1104 Prejudice PJ-1104 A Tale of O, A    Video #19
30 1104 Prejudice PJ-1104 B Tale of O, A    Video #19
31 1105 Prejudice PJ-1105 A Class Divided, A - Brown Eyes Blue
Eyes - Frontline:    Video
#20A
32 1105 Prejudice PJ-1105 B Class Divided, A - Brown Eyes Blue
Eyes - Frontline:    Video
#20B
33 1105 Prejudice PJ-1105 C Class Divided, A - Brown Eyes Blue
Eyes - Frontline:    Video
#20
34 1105 Prejudice PJ-1105 M Class Divided, A - Brown Eyes Blue
Eyes - Frontline:    Video
{Mosaic Copy}
MOSAIC - Copy
35 1106 Prejudice PJ-1106 Shades of a Single Protein #21
36 1107 Prejudice PJ-1107 Oprah Winfrey Show:  Racism #22
37 1108 Prejudice PJ-1108 48 Hours   TV Show CBS #23
38 1109 Prejudice PJ-1109 Whites Who Have Been a Minortiy:
Berry Bertice
#24
39 1110 Prejudice PJ-1110 Shadow of Hate, The     Video Charles Guggenheim #113
40 1111 Prejudice PJ-1111 President Clinton's Town Hall Meeting on RaceCSPAN #114
41 1112 Prejudice PJ-1112 It's In Every One of Us
It Is In Every One of Us
Wernber Krutein (photographer),
David Pomeranz (songwriter), New
Era Media
#115
42 1113 Prejudice PJ-1113 One Day Walt Disney Television Movie #120
43 1114 Prejudice PJ-1114 Prime Time Special on the NAAWP
Prime Time TV Special on the NAAWP
CBS #121
44 1115 Prejudice PJ-1115 Touched by an Angel CBS #128
yr:  1998
45 1116 Prejudice PJ-1116 Not in Our Town  California Working Group, Inc.
Year: 1995
#143
46 1117 Prejudice PJ-1117 Shadows Between Friends Anti-Defamation League  Year
1990
#148
47 1118 Prejudice PJ-1118 Nazi America:  A Secret History #153
48 1119 Prejudice PJ-1119 Color of Fear, The Lee Mun Wah, Stir Fry Productions  #131
49 1120 Prejudice PJ-1120 An American Love Story Part 1 American Playhouse, PBS #155A
50 1121 Prejudice PJ-1121 An American Love Story Part 2 American Playhouse, PBS #155 B
51 1122 Prejudice PJ-1122 English Only in America? Films for the Humanities &
Sciences
#163
yr:  1997
52 1201 Disabilities V.1201 Ramp of Hope, The #44
53 1202 Disabilities V.1202 Perceptions of People with Disabilities
on a College Campus
#147
54 1301 GLBT V.1301 MTV:  Free Your Mind Forum MTV #45
55 1302 GLBT V.1302 Straight from the Heart - #46
56 1303 GLBT V.1303 All God's Children     All Gods Children Woman Vision #108
57 1304 GLBT V.1304 Ellen DeGeneres #110
58 1305 GLBT V.1305 In Our Own Words:  Dispelling the
Stereotypes
Dallas Gay and Lesbian Alliance #130
59 1401 African American V.1401 Ethnic Notions #18
60 1402 African American V.1402 Color Adjustment #25
61 1403 African American V.1403 Black in White America ABC #26
62 1404 African American V.1404 Tuskegee Airmen #27
63 1405 African American V.1405 Buffalo Soldiers, The #28
64 1406 African American V.1406 In Remembrance of MARTIN #29
65 1407 African American V.1407 In Remembrance of MARTIN #30
66 1408 African American V.1408 Meeting Between Malcolm & Martin,
The
#31
67 1409 African American V.1409 Meeting Between Malcolm & Martin,
The
#32
68 1410 African American V.1410 Real Malcolm X, The #33
69 1411 African American V.1411 Million Man March Television Broadcast #34
70 1412 African American V.1412 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Program #35
71 1413 African American V.1413 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Celebration #105
72 1414 African American V.1414 Ku Klux Klan: A Secret History, The
An A&M Documentary
A&E Documentary #124
video
73 1415 African American V.1415 Eyes on The Prize- Series 1 (1-3 of 6)
"Awakenings", "Fighting Back",  "Ain't
Scared of Your Jails"
#106 A
74 1416 African American V.1416 Eyes on The Prize- Series 1 (4-6 of 6)
"No Easy Walk", "Mississippi: Is This
America", "Bridge to Freedom"
#106B
75 1417 African American V.1417 Eyes on The Prize- Series 2 (1-4 of 8)
"The Time Has Come", "Two
Societies", "Power!", "The Promised
Land"
#106 C
76 1418 African American V.1418 Eyes on The Prize- Series 2 (5-8 of 8)
"Ain't Gonna Shuffle No More", "A
Nation of Law", "The Keys To The
Kingdom", "Back To The Movement"
#106 D
77 1419 African American V.1419 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Program
1998
Dept. of Multicultural
Services/Clyde Hance Producer
#116
78 1420 African American V.1420 Time for Justice, A #117
79 1421 African American V.1421 Speeches Collection:  Martin Luther
King, Jr., The
MPI Home Video #156
yr:  1990
80 1422 African American V.1422 On Promised Land Walt Disney #119
81 1423 African American V.1423 Malcolm X A&E Home Video - Biography #123
video
82 1424 African American V.1424 Angels of Change CNN Chicago & KBNX Phoenix
Year 1998
#129
83 1425 African American V.1425 Question of Color, A #142
84 1426 African American V.1426 Ernest Green Story, The Walt Disney Home Video #118
85 1427 African American V.1427 Uncle Tom's Cabin   Uncle Toms
Cabin
#159
86 1500 Hispanic American V.1500 Universidad de las americas - Pueblo,
Mexico - 1991
#142
87 1501 Hispanic American V.1501 Hispanic Excellence:  The Leaders #41
88 1502 Hispanic American V.1502 Chicano!  Quest for a Homeland #42A
89 1503 Hispanic American V.1503 Chicano!  The Struggle in the Fields #42 B
90 1504 Hispanic American V.1504 Chicano!  Taking Back the Schools #42 C
91 1505 Hispanic American V.1505 Chicano! Fighting for Political Power #42.D
92 1506 Hispanic American V.1506 United Farm Workers of America/AFL-
CIO:  Boycott Grapes
#101
93 1507 Hispanic American V.1507 Mi Puerto Rico #104
94 1508 Hispanic American V.1508 Women of Hope:  Latinas Abriendo
Camino
Produced by:  Bread and Roses
Cultural Project, Inc.
#107
video
95 1509 Hispanic American V.1509 Hispanic Americans, The - Series (1-4
of 7)
Films for the Humanities and
Sciences
#164 A
yr:  1998
96 1510 Hispanic American V.1510 Hispanic Americans, The- Series  (5-7
of 7)
Films for the Humanities and
Sciences
#164 B
yr:  1998
97 1511 Hispanic American V.1511 Cesar E. Chavez-Celebration of Life Volunteer Staff of United Farm
Workers of America, AFL-CIO
#137
yr: 1994
98 1512 Hispanic American V.1512 No Grapes Volunteer Staff of the United Farm
Workers of America
#138
yr: 1992
99 1513 Hispanic American V.1513 Viva La Causa  The Southwest Organizing Project
& Collision Course Video
Productions
#166
yr:  1995
100 1601 Asian American V.1601 Slaying the Dragon #43
101 1602 Asian American V.1602 Free Tibet #157
yr:1998
102 1701 Native American V.1701 Seasons of a Navajo #36
103 1702 Native American V.1702 Spirit of Crazy Horse    Frontline:     #37
104 1703 Native American V.1703 Native Americans, The:  Natives of the
SW Artists, Innovators and Rebels
#38
105 1704 Native American V.1704 Hank Realbird - Presentation at TAMU
on Dec. 1, 1992
Dept. of Multicultural Services #40
106 1705 Native American V.1705 Native American, The:  Tribal People
of the NW Living in Harmony w/the
Land
#39
107 1706 Native American V.1706 Natl Conf. on Race & Ethnicity  9th
Annual
"Native American Perspectives on
Diversity"
#103
108 1801 Religion V.1801 Jesus - His Life A&E Television Networks #139
yr: 1995
109 1802 Religion V.1802 Gandhi - Pilgrim of Peace A&E Television Networks #140
yr: 1997
110 1901 Feature Films V.1901 Mississippi Burning #47
111 1902 Feature Films V.1902 Long Walk Home, The #48
112 1903 Feature Films V.1903 Separate But Equal Part #1 #49
113 1904 Feature Films V.1904 Separate But Equal Part  #2 #50
114 1905 Feature Films V.1905 Black Like Me #51
115 1906 Feature Films V.1906 Stand & Deliver #52
116 1907 Feature Films V.1907 Do The Right Thing #53
117 1908 Feature Films V.1908 Corrina, Corrina New Line Productions #132
yr:  1995
118 1909 Feature Films V.1909 Line of Fire:  The Morris Dees Story NBC TV #109
119 1910 Feature Films V.1910 Killing Fields, The Goldcrest Films & Television Ltd. #133
yr:  1984
120 1911 Feature Films V.1911 Betrayed United Artists Pictures, Inc. #134
yr:  1988
121 1912 Feature Films V.1912 Glory Tri Star Pictures, Inc. #135
yr:  1989
122 1913 Feature Films V.1913 Ghosts of Mississippi Castle Rock Entertainment #158
yr:  1996
123 1914 Feature Films V.1914 Power of One, The Warner Brothers Home Video #160
yr:  1992
124 1915 Feature Films V.1915 School Ties #161
yr: 1992
125 1916 Feature Films V.1916 Philadelphia Columbia Tristar Home Video #136
yr: 1993
126 1917 Feature Films V.1917 Jungle Fever Universal City Studios, Inc. #152
yr:  1991
127 2000 Teaching & Learning V.2000 Coming of Age New Day Films #150
yr:  1982
128 2001 Teaching & Learning V.2001 Seminar by Dr. James Anderson #54
yr:  1991
129 2002 Teaching & Learning V.2002 Seminar by Dr. James Anderson:
Center  for Teaching
#55
130 2003 Teaching & Learning V.2003 College Success Video, The:  David
Becker
#56
131 2004 Teaching & Learning V.2004 Truth About Teachers, The #57
132 2005 Teaching & Learning V.2005 Truth About Teachers, The #58
133 2006 Teaching & Learning V.2006 Where There's A Will There's An. . . A unknown #125
video
125 - 128
134 2007 Teaching & Learning V.2007 Gender War - Gender Peace Beck & CO. production #141
yr: 1994
135 2008 Teaching & Learning V.2008 Communicating Across Cultures -
Valuing Diversity
Copeland Griggs Productions #144
yr: 1987
136 2009 Teaching & Learning V.2009 When "No" Means Rape Crown Development Trust Fund,
Inc.
#146
yr:  1989
137 2010 Teaching & Learning V.2010 Coming of Age #150
138 2011 Teaching & Learning V.2011 At Risk! El Paso County Community
College District
#151
yr:  1989
139 2012 Teaching & Learning V.2012 TAMU - Association of Former
Students Pre-concert Video
#154
yr:  2/6/2000
140 2013 Teaching & Learning V.2013 Way Home, The World Trust #162
yr: 1998
141 2014 Teaching & Learning V.2014 Point of Departure #176
142 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Dennis Kimbro #91
143 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Dr. Alvin Poussaint #89
144 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Dr. Derrick Bell #87
145 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Dr. Harold Hodgkinson 1 hour 34 minutes #93
146 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Dr. Harry Edwards:  10th Annual Big 8
Conference
#96
147 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Dr. Ivan Vansertima #88
148 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Dr. Joseph Trimble #85
149 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Dr. Maulana Karenga Black Man Think Tank #97video
150 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Dr. Samuel Proctor #86
151 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Farrakhan, Louis.  Minister, Nation of
Islam
#99
152 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Frederick A. Hirst #83
153 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 John Wiley Price #90
154 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Ken M. Kawaichi #84
155 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Kent Amos:  10th Annual Big 8
Conference
#95
156 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Minister Farrakhan # 98
video
157 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Minister Farrakhan - Interviews   "A
series of interviews"
#100
158 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 Mr. Willie Brown #92
159 2100 Conference Speakers V.2100 What's In It For White Guys? - Ken
Lizotte
Collegiate Conferences, Inc. #145
yr: 1993
160 2102 Conference Speakers V.2102 Tony Brown #82
161 2113 Conference Speakers V.2113 Dr. Cornel West : "Race Matters" #94
162 2120 Conference Speakers V.2120 National Conference on Race &
Ethnicity in American Higher
Education:  9th Annual "Confronting
Authority on a Time of Transformative
Change" - Dr. Derrick
Bell
Dr. Derrick Bell #102
163 2200 Teleconf V.2200 Beyond the Dream IV: A Celebration of
Black History
#75
164 2200 Teleconf V.2200 Black Athlete, The:   Winners or Losers
in Academia
#76
165 2200 Teleconf V.2200 Elsie Y. Cross: Texas Higher
Education
#80
166 2200 Teleconf V.2200 Enhancing Race Relations On Campus #79
167 2200 Teleconf V.2200 #077 Men of Color: Absence in Academia #77
168 2200 Teleconf V.2200 #078 Men of Color: Absence in Academia #78
169 2200 Teleconf V.2200 #081 Recruiting & Retaining Minority
Students, Faculty, and Administrators:
Strategies for the 90's
#81
170 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #060 Beverly Mitchell-Brooks SBSLC #60
171 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #069 Charles Barron SBSLC #69
172 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #059 Claudette Sims SBSLC C# 59
173 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #072 Dr. Benjamin Hooks, NAACP SBSLC #72
174 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #074 Dr. Harry Edwards & Irma Johnson SBSLC #74
175 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #068 Dr. Ivan Vansertima SBSLC C# 68
176 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #073 Dr. James Anderson SBSLC #73
177 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #122 Dr. Michael Eric Dyson SBSLC C#122
178 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #062 Dr. Na'im Akbar SBSLC C#62
179 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #063 Dr. Na'im Akbar SBSLC #63
180 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #064 Dr. Na'im Akbar SBSLC #64
181 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #065 Jesse Jackson, Jr. SBSLC #65
182 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #066 Julianne Malveaux SBSLC #66
183 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #061 Ms. Susan Taylor SBSLC C#61
184 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #067 Patricia Russell-McCloud SBSLC #67
185 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #070 Tony Brown SBSLC #70
186 2400 SBSLC V.2400 #071 Tony Brown SBSLC #71